Christian Life Children's Centre

UPDATED Fee Schedule
Effective February 1, 2022

Toddler Program 1 - 3 Yrs $10.00/da full day spaces onl, Runs Year Round

Pre-K Programs 3 & 4 Yrs $10.00/day full day spaces only Runs Year Round

Koala Program 3 Yrs $7.00/day 3 hour program Runs mid-Sep thru mid-June
Hedgehog Program 4 Yrs $10/day 4.25 hour program except School Closure Days

$7.00/day after school only contract School Year Schedule
Kindergarten - Grade 5 $10.00/day Before & After School/ contract School Year Schedule
$10.00/day Non School Days - Full Day Only Applicable Year Round

Additional Fees

Extra days based on

availability Regular Daily Fee + $2.00 Admin Fee
Contract Adjustments $20.00 admin fee/change/child
Late Pick up $25.00 for every 15 minutes, or portion of, after program ends

Returned Item Fee (NSF) |$25.00

Registraton Fee / child $30.00 Non-Refundable

No Show Fee for PM $15.00 per We regwrg contact to our offlce .by.a parent or gyardlan vyhen g schedqled school
. T age child will be absent. Multiple incidents of receiving no notice will result in bus/walk

Bus/Walk Pick Up incident service suspension




